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

sliding glass shower doors and new fixtures. Backyard with gated Pool and detached bonus room Perfect for Office or 

additional storage space. Long driveway for parking. Located just minutes from Schools, Parks and local Freeways! 

This is a MUST SEE

Description

Property Photos
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13262 Mercer ST Pacoima 91331 LP: $249,900Status: ActiveML#: F11155942

$249,900 

 

12/02/2011 

 

35/35 

3 

1 

$230.75 

Pacoima

Los Angeles

One Level

No

None

None

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

End Date:
DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry: 

Sale Type: 

SFR  

No 

 

 

 

 

Standard 

1922/ASR 

Wall Heater 

See Remarks 

 

 

10 

1,083 (A)

0.16/7,099(A) 

***GREAT OPPORTUNITY***  3BR+2BA completely remodeled, laminate wood flooring throughout the house, brand 

new kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops, newer windows, 3 additional bonus rooms attached to the side of the 

house, large back yard, rv access, huge driveway, room for 10+cars, corner lot.

Description

Property Photos
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419 S Workman ST San Fernando 91340 LP: $220,000Status: ActiveML#: F11154577

$220,000 

 

11/30/2011 

 

37/37 

3 

1 

$243.90 

San Fernando

Los Angeles

One Level

No

None

Neighborhood

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

End Date:
DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry: 

Sale Type: 

SFR  

No 

 

 

 

Area 

Standard 

1954/ASR 

Central Furnace 

Central 

 

Yes 

2 

902 (A)

0.11/4,975(A) 

Standard Sale! Beautiful Remodeled Home in San Fernando Offers 3 Bedrooms and 1 Bath. Living Room with New 

Floors, Paint and Ceiling Fan / Lamp. All 3 Bedrooms include Mirrored Closets, New Carpet, Paint and Ceilings 

fans/Lamp. Gorgeous Bathroom with New Granite Counters, Tile Floors and Fixtures.  New kitchen with Custom 

cabinets, Tile Floors, Granite Counters and some  Stainless Steal Appliances. Laundry area with backyard access. 

Spacious back yard with Stone Patio and Sitting Area- Perfect for Entertaining!! 2 Car Attached Garage with Additional 

Driveway Parking.

Description

Property Photos
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13121 BRANFORD STREET ST Arleta 91331 LP: $225,000Status: ActiveML#: F11153922

$245,000 

 

11/29/2011 

 

38/38 

3 

2 

$182.63 

Arleta

Los Angeles

One Level

No

None

None

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

End Date:
DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry: 

Sale Type: 

SFR  

No 

 

 

 

Area 

Standard 

1954/ASR 

Floor Furnace 

Wall Window 

 

 

2 

1,232 (A)

0.17/7,320(A) 

Driving Directions

east of woodman, north of roscoe

Property Photos

13316 Herron ST Sylmar 91342 LP: $224,900Status: ActiveML#: F11153755

$240,300 

 

11/28/2011 

 

39/39 

3 

2 

$248.51 

Sylmar

Los Angeles

One Level

No

None

None

Orig. Price:

Sold Price:

List Date:

End Date:
DOM/CDOM:

Bed:

Total Baths:

$/Sqft:

YrBuilt: 

Heat: 

AC: 

Yard: 

Patio: 

#Grg Spcs: 

Sqft (Src): 

Ac/LotSqft(Src): 

Area:

County:

MB:

Stories:

55+:

Pool: 

View: 

PType: 

Lease?: 

HOA: 

# of Units: 

Pets: 

Laundry: 

Sale Type: 

SFR  

No 

 

 

 

 

Real Estate Owned 

1946/ASR 

Central Furnace 

Central 

 

 

0 

905 (A)

0.13/5,718(A) 

Great opportunity for first time home buyers! Must see this charming 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom Sylmar home with over 

900 square feet of living space as per assessor and a spacious lot size of over 5700 square feet.  Features to this cozy 
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